	Interstate Route H-1 Rehabilitation Middle Street to Vicinity of Ward Avenue						d de la companya de l			
PROJECT N	IO.: IM-H1-1(269) Net Length of Project: 3.18 Miles							STAT	E OF HAWAII	
ISLAND: Oa	ahu DISTRICT: Honolulu	** NOTE:			n Dredging	IAS W.G	LOVER, LTD.	DEP	ARTMENT OF	
BIDS OPEN	RTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2013 ED: June 27, 2013	Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use		Construction Company, Inc.		JAS. W. G	LOVEN, LTD.	TRANSPORTATION		
COMPLETIC	ON TIME: As Determined By The Bidder. Not to exceed 365 Calendar Days.	only.								
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
201.1000	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L. S .	\$10,000.00	
202.0100	Removal of Existing Concrete Bridge Deck, Curb, End Post, Footing, and Barrier for Palama Separation	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$500,000.00	L.S.	\$600,000.00	L.S.	\$300,000.00	
202.0200	Removal of Existing Metal Guardrails and Metal Rails for Palama Separation	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$100,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	
202.0300	Removal of Existing Concrete Bridge Deck, Railing, End Post, and Barrier for Nuuanu Stream Bridge	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	
202.0400	Removal of Concrete Retaining Wall including Foundations East of Nuuanu Stream Bridge	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	
202.0500	Removal of Concrete Retaining Wall for Light Poles	L.S.	LS.	L.S.	\$22,000.00	LS	\$240,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	
202.0600	Removal of Existing Barrier and Barrier Foundation at Sta. 103+06.16 to 103+36.52	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00	
203.5000	Furnishing and Storing Borrow Excavated Material for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	100	CΥ	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$27.00	\$2,700.00	
205.0100	Structure Excavation for Retaining Walls	800 CY	L.S.	L.S.	\$350,000.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$48,000.00	
205.0200	Structure Backfill for Retaining Walls	550 CY	L.S.	L.S.	\$43,000.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00	L.S.	\$27,500.00	
205.0300	Filter Material	60 CY	L.S.	L.S.	\$16,000.00	LS.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00	
206.1000	Excavation for Drainage System	80 CY	L.S.	L.S.	\$130,000.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$8,800.00	
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$245,000.00	LS.	\$450,000.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	F.A.	\$25,000.00	FA.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	
								Sheet No. 1	of 9 Sheets	

	Interstate Route H-1 Rehabilitation Middle Street to Vicinity of Ward Avenue									
PROJECT N	O.: IM-H1-1(269) Net Length of Project: 3.18 Miles							CTATE	OF HAVA/AH	
ISLAND: Oa	SLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		Hawaiian Dredging Construction Company, Inc.		LOVED LTD	STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2013 BIDS OPENED: June 27, 2013 COMPLETION TIME: As Determined By The Bidder. Not to exceed 365 Calendar Days.		shown in this column are for in-house use					LOVER, LTD.	I KANS		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
212.1000	Archaeological Monitoring	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	
301.1000	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course	38,000	Ton	\$169.00	\$6,422,000.00	\$195.00	\$7,410,000.00	\$190.00	\$7,220,000.00	
305.1000	Aggregate Subbase	35 CY	L.S.	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	LS	\$3,850.00	
401.1000	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	26,000	Ton	\$188.00	\$4,888,000.00	\$200.00	\$5,200,000.00	\$215.00	\$5,590,000.00	
406.1000	SMA Pavement	17,000	Ton	\$229.00	\$3,893,000.00	\$200.00	\$3,400,000.00	\$270.00	\$4,590,000.00	
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	18,000	CY	\$109.00	\$1,962,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,980,000.00	\$95.00	\$1,710,000.00	
414.0200	Furnishing Geotextile	500	SY	\$6.50	\$3,250.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.89	\$1,445.00	
414.0300	Furnishing Geogrid	716	SY	\$3.00	\$2,148.00	\$6.00	\$4,296.00	\$5.76	\$4,124.16	
414.0400	Installation of Geotextile	500	SY	\$11.00	\$5,500.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	
414.0500	Installation of Geogrid	716	SY	\$8.00	\$5,728.00	\$25.00	\$17,900.00	\$12.00	\$8,592.00	
415.0150	Cold Planing	185,000 SY	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,730,000.00	L.S.	\$2,500,000.00	L.S.	\$740,000.00	
503.0100	Concrete for Precast Planks	25 CY	L.S.	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$300,000.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	
503.0200	Concrete for Barrier/Retaining Wall	200 CY	L.S.	L.S.	\$400,000.00	LS.	\$240,000.00	L.S.	\$192,000.00	
503.0300	Concrete for Barrier/Retaining Wall Footing	180 CY	L.S.	L.S.	\$150,000.00	LS.	\$180,000.00	L.S.	\$112,000.00	
503.0400	Concrete for Light Pole Foundation on Retaining Walls	39 Each	LS.	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$90,000.00	L.S.	\$78,000.00	
503.0500	Concrete for Spall Repair	F.A.	FA	F.A.	\$100,000.00	FA.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	
503.0600	Concrete for Concrete Barrier Repair	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	FA.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	

	Interstate Route H-1 Rehabilitation Middle Street to Vicinity of Ward Avenue									
PROJECT N	IO.: IM-H1-1(269) Net Length of Project: 3.18 Miles							STATE OF HAWAII		
ISLAND: Oa	ahu DISTRICT: Honolulu	** NOTE:			n Dredging	100000	OVER LTD	DEP/	ARTMENT OF	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2013 BIDS OPENED: June 27, 2013 COMPLETION TIME: As Determined By The Bidder. Not to exceed 365 Calendar Days.		Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		Construction Company, Inc.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		TRANSPORTATION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
507.0010	Concrete Glare Screen	11,080 LF	LS	L.S	\$1,390,000.00	L.S.	\$700,000.00	L.S	\$997,200.00	
507.0100	Concrete Bridge Railing	1,300 LF	L.S	L.S.	\$520,000.00	LS	\$400,000.00	L.S	\$520,000.00	
507.0200	Concrete End Post	4 Each	L.S	LS	\$130,000.00	L.S	\$150,000.00	L.S	\$140,000.00	
511.1000	Furnishing Drilled Shaft Drilling Equipment	L.S.	L.S	L.S	\$80,000.00	L.S	\$60,000.00	L.S	\$10,000.00	
511.2000	Obstructions	40	Hour	\$800.00	\$32,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$80,000.00	
511.3000	Drilled Shaft (30-Inch Diameter)	2,000	LF	\$400.00	\$800,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$325.00	\$650,000.00	
511.4000	Unclassified Shaft Excavation (30-Inch Diameter)	2,000	LF /	\$98.15	\$196,300.00	\$130.00	\$260,000.00	\$375.00	\$750,000.00	
520.1000	Bridge Joint Repair	1,220	LF	\$264.00	\$322,080.00	\$275.00	\$335,500.00	\$112.00	\$136,640.00	
530.1000	Geosynthetic Reinforced Soil System	L.S.	LS	L.S	\$475,000.00	LS	\$500,000.00	L.S	\$200,000.00	
540.0100	VESLMC: 540.03(A) - Submittal Requirements	L.S.	LS	L.S	\$130,000.00	LS	\$35,000.00	L.S	\$10,000.00	
540.0200	VESLMC (Palama Separation Bridge)	50 CY	LS	L.S	\$170,000.00	LS	\$370,000.00	L.S	\$125,000.00	
540.0300	VESLMC (Nuuanu Stream Bridge)	40 CY	LS	L.S	\$91,000.00	LS	\$280,000.00	L.S	\$100,000.00	
602.0100	Reinforcing Steel for Bridge Deck, Abutment, Wing Walls, and Corbel	7,000 lbs	LS	LS	\$59,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00	L.S	\$14,000.00	
602.0200	Reinforcing Steel for Precast Planks	8,000 lbs	L.S	L.S	\$13,300.00	L.S	\$15,000.00	L.S	\$16,000.00	
602.0300	Reinforcing Steel for Nuuanu Stream Bridge Pier and Abutment Walls	2,000 lbs	LS	L.S	\$13,500.00	Ls	\$20,000.00	L.S	\$4,000.00	
602.0400	Reinforcing Steel for Barrier/Retaining Walls	17,000 lbs	LS	L.S	\$33,000.00	L.S	\$45,000.00	L.S	\$34,000.00	
			<u> </u>	L_	<u>-</u> L			Sheet No. 3	of 9 Sheets	

	nterstate Route H-1 Rehabilitation Middle Street to Vicinity of Ward Avenue									
PROJECT NO	O.: IM-H1-1(269) Net Length of Project: 3.18 Miles							STATE	OF HAWAII	
ISLAND: Oal	hu DISTRICT: Honolulu	** NOTE:			Dredging Company, Inc.	JAS W.G	LOVER, LTD.	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2013 BIDS OPENED: June 27, 2013 COMPLETION TIME: As Determined By The Bidder. Not to exceed 365 Calendar Days.		Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.	shown in this column are for in-house use		output, mo					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
602.0500	Reinforcing Steel for Barrier/Retaining Wall Footings	15,000 lbs	L.S	L.S	\$40,000.00	L.S	\$50,000.00	L.S	\$26,000.00	
602.0600	Stainless Steel Dowels for Bridge Railings, Barriers and Retaining Walls	400 Each	LS	L.S	\$73,000.00	LS	\$150,000.00	L.S	\$20,000.00	
603.0400	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	
603.5000	Bed Course Material for Culvert	15 CY	LS	L.S	\$2,000.00	L.S	\$5,000.00	L.S	\$3,975.00	
603.5200	36-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III or 36-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe, Type S	60 LF	L.S	L.S	\$7,000.00	L.S	\$20,000.00	L.S	\$13,570.00	
604.1000	Reconstructed GDI at Sta. 50+80 Rt.		Each	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
604.2000	Reconstructed GDI at Sta. 52+75 Rt.		Each	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
604.3000	Reconstructed GDI at Sta. 54+75 Rt.		Each	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
604.4000	Reconstructed GDI at Sta. 85+00 Lt.		Each	\$13,800.00	\$13,800.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
604.5000	Reconstructed GDI at Sta. 125+75.37 Rt.		Each	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	
604.6000	GDI at Sta. 125+75.37		Each	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
604.7000	Reconstructed GDI at Sta. 128+24.77 Rt.		Each	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
604.8000	Reconstructed GDI at Sta. 148+00 Lt.	1	Each	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
604.9000	Reconstructed GDI at Sta. 187+90 Rt.		Each	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	
605.1000	4-Inch Underdrain	1,310 LF	L.S	L.S	\$130,000.00	L.S	\$100,000.00	L.S	\$58,950.00	
605.2000	6-Inch Underdrain	2,685 LF	LS	L.S.	\$326,000.00	L.S	\$200,000.00	L.S Sheet No. 4 o	\$201,375.00	

PROJECT N	Interstate Route H-1 Rehabilitation Middle Street to Vicinity of Ward Avenue IO.: IM-H1-1(269) Net Length of Project: 3.18 Miles								E OF HAWAII	
DATE ADVE	SLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2013 BIDS OPENED: June 27, 2013		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for		n Dredging i Company, Inc.	JAS. W. G	LOVER, LTD.	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
COMPLETIC	ON TIME: As Determined By The Bidder. Not to exceed 365 Calendar Days.	in-house use only.								
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
605.3000	Cleanout	12 Each	L.S	LS	\$22,000.00	L.S	\$30,000,00	L.S	\$10,440.00	
606.1000	Guardrail Type 3, Strong Post W-Beam Guardrail	480 LF	L.S	L.S	\$17,100.00	L.S	\$20,000.00	L.S	\$33,600.00	
606.2000	Guardrail Type 3, Strong Post Thrie Beam Guardrail	760 LF	L.S	L,S	\$64,200.00	L.S	\$65,000.00	LS	\$197,600.00	
617.1000	Imported Planting Soil	12,000 SF	L.S	L.S.	\$22,500.00	L.S	\$25,000,00	L.S	\$24,000.00	
619.1000	Tree (Rainbow Shower Tree Cassia Fistula x Javanica 45 gal.)	9 Each	L.S.	L.S	\$10,000.00	L.S	\$20,000.00	L.S	\$15,300.00	
621.1000	VTC (MP 19.56) System Sensor Replacement	1 Each	L.S	LS	\$88,000.00	L.S	\$90,000.00	L.S	\$30,000.00	
621.2000	VTC (MP 20.22) System Sensor Replacement	1 Each	LS	L.S	\$88,000.00	LS	\$90,000.00	L.S	\$30,000.0	
621,3000	VTC (MP 21.07) System Sensor Replacement	1 Each	LS	LS	\$61,000.00	L.S	\$90,000.00	L.S	\$25,000.00	
621.4000	VTC (MP 22.10) System Sensor Replacement	1 Each	L.S	L.S	\$76,000.00	L.S	\$100,000.00	L.S	\$25,000.00	
622.1000	Roadway Lighting System	L.S.	LS	LS	\$5,650,000.00	L.S	\$6,700,000.00	L.S	\$2,624,175.00	
622.2000	Power and Communication Raceway System	L.S.	L.S	LS	\$1,277,000.00	L.S	\$500,000.00	L.S	\$3,575,200.00	
623.1000	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft. x 6 Ft.) Two Loops	2	Each	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	
623.2000	Loop Detector Sensing Unit (6 Ft. x 6 Ft.) Six Loops	2	Each	\$7,700.00	\$15,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	5,400 LF	LS	L.S	\$6,000.00	LS	\$7,000.00	L.S	\$11,610.00	
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	83,500 LF	L.S	L.S	\$94,000.00	Ls	\$105,000.00	L.S	\$246,330.0	
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2,900 LF	L.S	L.S	\$3,000.00	L.s	\$3,500.00	L.S Sheet No. 5	\$5,080.00	

PROJECT: Interstate Route H-1 Rehabilitation

Middle Street to Vicinity of Ward Avenue PROJECT NO.: IM-H1-1(269) Net Length of Project: 3.18 Miles ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2013 BIDS OPENED: June 27, 2013 COMPLETION TIME: As Determined By The Bidder. Not to exceed 365 Calendar Days.		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		Hawaiian Dredging Construction Company, Inc.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
629.1013	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	8,600 LF	L.S	LS	\$16,000.00	L.S	\$18,000.00	L.S	\$44,290.00	
629.1014	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	15,100 LF	LS	L.S.	\$14,000.00	LS	\$16,000.00	LS	\$83,050.00	
629.1015	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,400 LF	L.S	LS	\$4,000.00	L.S	\$5,000.00	L.S	\$12,740.00	
629.1016	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	130 LF	L.S	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$580.00	
629.1017	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1.920 LF	LS	LS	\$3,000.00	L.S	\$3,500.00	L.S	\$6,050.00	
629.1020	Crosswalk Marking (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	8 Lanes	L.S.	LS	\$2,000.00	L.S	\$2,500.00	LS	\$1,760.00	
629.1030	Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	39 Each	L.S	L.S	\$7,000.00	LS	\$8,000.00	L.S	\$12,290.00	
629.1040	Pavement Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2 Each	L.S	L.S	\$500.00	LS	\$500.00	L.S	\$480.00	
629.1050	Milepost Pavement Markings (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3 Each	LS	LS	\$900.00	LS	\$1,000.00	L.S	\$720.00	
629.2010	Type A Pavement Marker	10,800 Each	LS	LS	\$25,000.00	LS	\$28,000.00	L.S	\$78,840.00	
629.2020	Type C Pavement Marker	4,900 Each	LS	LS	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$14,000.00	L.S	\$51,210.00	
629.2060	Type H Pavement Marker	1,200 Each	L.S.	L.S	\$5,000.00	L.S	\$6,000.00	L.S	\$11,760.00	
630.1000	Replacement of Existing Sign Panel with New Destination Sign Panel	670 SF	L.S	LS	\$37,000.00	Ls	\$40,000.00	L.S	\$42,210.00	

	nterstate Route H-1 Rehabilitation Middle Street to Vicinity of Ward Avenue									
PROJECT N	O.: IM-H1-1(269) Net Length of Project: 3.18 Miles									
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2013 BIDS OPENED: June 27, 2013 COMPLETION TIME: As Determined By The Bidder. Not to exceed 365 Calendar Days.		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		Hawaiian Dredging Construction Company, Inc.		JAS. W. G	BLOVER, LTD.	STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
631.1000	Regulatory Sign (More than 10 Square Feet)	17 Each	L.S	L.S	\$6,700.00	LS	\$7,000.00	L.S	\$11,900.00	
631.2000	Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	6 Each	Ls	L.S	\$2,000.00	LS	\$2,000.00	L.S	\$1,500.00	
631.3000	Warning Sign (More than 10 Square Feet)	9 Each	L.s	LS	\$10,500.00	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$6,300.00	
631.4000	Relocation of Existing Sign	28 Each	L.S.	L.S	\$10,100.00	LS	\$10,000.00	L.S	\$2,800.00	
634.1000	4-Inch Plain Concrete	105 SY	L.S	L.S	\$71,000.00	L.S	\$40,000.00	L.S	\$33,600.00	
638.2000	Curb, Type 2A	380 LF	LS	L.S	\$51,000.00	L.S	\$60,000.00	L.S	\$32,300.00	
638.2100	Curb and Gutter, Type 2AG	1,110 LF	L.S	L.S	\$243,000.00	L.S	\$140,000.00	L.S	\$344,100.00	
638.2200	Curb and Gutter, Type 2AG-Mod.	115 LF	LS	L.S	\$28,000.00	L.S	\$15,000.00	L.S	\$35,650.00	
640.1000	Lined Drainage Ditch	35 LF	LS	L.S	\$20,000.00	L.S	\$20,000.00	L.S	\$4,200.00	
641.1000	Hydro-mulch Seeding	1,800 SY	LS	L.S	\$21,300.00	LS	\$25,000.00	L.S	\$36,000.00	
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscaping Areas	F.A.	F.A.	FA	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	
644.1000	Repair of Existing Sprinkler Systems	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	FA.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	
645.1000	Traffic Control	LS.	LS	L.S	\$3,300,000.00	LS	\$6,910,500.00	L.S	\$1,120,000.00	
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	FA.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	
648.1000	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	LS	L.S	\$3,000.00	Ls	\$10,000.00	L.S	\$20,000.00	
656.0100	Drilling Holes and Installing Stainless Steel Dowels	5 Each	LS	L.S	\$42,000.00	L.S.	\$5,500.00	L.S	\$400.00	
656.0200	Drilling Holes and Installing Dowel Reinforcing Bars	5,500 Each	L.S	L.S.	\$434,000.00	Ls	\$230,000.00	L.S Sheet No. 7 o	\$220,000.00 of 9 Sheets	

PROJECT N ISLAND: OF DATE ADVE BIDS OPEN	Interstate Route H-1 Rehabilitation Middle Street to Vicinity of Ward Avenue NO.: IM-H1-1(269) Net Length of Project: 3.18 Miles ahu DISTRICT: Honolulu ERTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2013 IED: June 27, 2013 ON TIME: As Determined By The Bidder. Not to exceed 365 Calendar Days.	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.			an Dredging n Company, Inc.	JAS W. G	LOVER, LTD.	DEPA	E OF HAWAII ARTMENT OF SPORTATION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
663.1000	Erosion Control Matting	1,800 SY	LS	LS	\$14,000.00	L.S	\$25,000.00	L.S	\$5,400.00
670.1000	Portable Concrete Barrier	257	Each	\$4,200.00	\$1,079,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$771,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$642,500.00
671.1000	Reset Portable Concrete Barrier Sections	644 Each	LS	LS	\$209,000.00	L.S	\$100,000.00	L.S	\$128,800.00
682.1000	Re-aim LPR System, Likelike Highway Overpass	L.S.	LS	L.S	\$18,000.00	L.s	\$20,000.00	L.S	\$10,000.00
682.2000	Re-aim LPR System, Pali Highway Overpass	L.S.	LS	L.S	\$18,000.00	L.S	\$20,000.00	L.S	\$10,000.00
683.1000	Spot Speed Detection Assembly Re-installation and Re-aiming	L.S.	LS	L.S	\$13,000.00	L.S	\$15,000.00	L.S	\$20,000.00
693.1000	Terminal Impact Attenuator (QuadGuard QS 6906Y with Concrete Backup or Equivalent)	2 Each	LS	LS	\$83,000.00	L.S	\$65,000.00	L.S	\$62,000.00
693.2000	Terminal Impact Attenuator (QuadGuard QS 3007Y with Tension Strut Backup or Equivalent)	1 Each	LS	LS	\$40,000.00	L.S	\$35,000.00	L.S	\$31,000.00
695.0100	Maintenance of Existing Field Office	F.A.	F.A.	FA	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
697.1000	Public Education Materials or Services	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$500,000.00	FA.	\$500,000.00	F.A.	\$500,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding Bid Price of this Item)	L.S.	LS	LS	\$1,723,094.00	LS	\$2,000,000.00	L.S	\$2,182,163.17
4 <u>89.</u> 160.									

	TABULATION OF BIDS								Managara da Managara da Ma
	Interstate Route H-1 Rehabilitation Middle Street to Vicinity of Ward Avenue								
PROJECT N	NO.: IM-H1-1(269) Net Length of Project: 3.18 Miles								
ISLAND: O	ahu DISTRICT: Honolulu	** NOTE:			n Dredging n Company, Inc.	JAS W G	LOVER, LTD.	DEPAR	OF HAWAII RTMENT OF PORTATION
	ERTISED: Internet Posting - June 3, 2013 JED: June 27, 2013	Quantities shown in this column are for			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				CHAMION
	ON TIME: As Determined By The Bidder. Not to exceed 365 Calendar Days.	in-house use only.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	a. Sum of All Items				\$42,300,000.00		\$47,819,096.00		\$38,551,549.33
	 b. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Am Amount (Fill in 25% x a) 				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.0
	c. Subtotal (a + b)				\$42,300,000.00		\$47,819,096.00		\$38,551,549.3
	d. Roadway Completion Time (calendar days)				304		300		
	e. Product of Roadway Completion Time and Road User Cost d calendar days x \$25,000/calendar day				\$7,600,000.00		\$7,500,000.00		
	f. Amount for Comparison of Bids (c + e)				\$49,900,000.00		\$55,319,096.00		
	All Bidders must fill in items a through f								
							Corrected Figure		
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this p								
		7/02/2013							
	Ross Hironaka, Project Manager	Date							

Sheet No. 9 of 9 Sheets